
            Memorandum 
Date: June 26, 2024 

Subject: Short-list for Design-Build Services for Public Buildings Division 

Project ID: MURPHCOMF – New Public Restroom Buildings in Various Parks Trough New York 
City. 

The Short-listed firms for the above Design-Build project are listed below in alphabetical order. 

Short-list Contact 

Citnalta Construction Corp., 
NV5 New York – Engineers, 

Architects Landscape Architects and 
Surveyors

WXY Architecture + urban design 

  Paul Scariano Inc.,
  AI Engineers, Inc. (AIE)
Ashley McGraw Architects 

                  Rohit Pradhan
                   AI Engineers
                     Senior VP
       RPradhan@aiengineers.com
             860-635-7740 x 207

                 John Murphy
VP of Estimating & Procurement
              Paul Scariano Inc.
             jmurphy@ipjs.com
            914-623-9200 x 440

      Eugene Fernandez
Citnalta Construction Corp.
    eugenef@citnalta.com
           631-530-5277

                  Joseph Menzer
NV5 New York - Engineers, Architects
                  Design Manager
           Joseph.Menzer@nv5.com
                    646-300-7150

                        Christie Dorestant
Armand Corporation dba Armand of New York
                     Marketing Coordinator
             cdorestant@armandcorp.com
                   212-542-4179 x 4317

                    Francisco Ruela
INFOTRAN Engineers and Architects P.C.
           Project Designer of Records
             Fruela@Infotrancorp.com
                       212-480-2969

Armand Corporation dba Armand of New York,
     INFOTRAN Engineers and Architects P.C. 
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